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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®apiioH T.l.
®aprioH A.T.
3asaub O.M.
Canyk |.B.
Kgiuka 1.0.
IBaHCbKMM LI
3asub B.M.
laBipko b.l.
bawa MN.C.
MeHga b.C.
Matyw .T.
MeHpa P.b.
[Jebepa M.B.
AyxHuny O.0.
Makap B.P.
Koznoscbkuin B.11.
bopwo I.B.
Cmyk H.B.
Fanii M.M.
Mucaiybkuii T
Bacesuu .0.
lonota B.B.
[ebepa MN.M.
Kozak O.M.
Jlvnak A.M.

Oxengywkesny AA.

Miknoscbkun |.P.
Tum Bl
Aky6iH A.P.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2023

Kny6 Moctucbka

XmeNnbHULbKUA
B 301 1/ 49.4182618 /] 27.4408901
02.09.2023 07:00:21

CoHAUYHO
16

393
312.426
0

0

0

Kop,

223879
223878
221835
228121
228049
221899
228011
221829
221890
228020
221887
228124
223876
228009
224985
228032
228001
223714
228004
228086
221896
224959
221897
221834
223658
221832
221885
224960
225169

Kny6

Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtunceka
MocTunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtucbka
MocTtnceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
Moctuncebka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
MocTtncbka
MocTunceka
MocTunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTncbka
MocTtunceka
Moctunceka

MocTucbka

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

71
6

37
83
0
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11:15:05
11:41:10
1220.06
1112.84
11:12:39
11:42:58
00:30:19
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
52743
517.45
448.89
355.53
292.21
25737
227.79
139.82
74.85
73.21
60.82
29.29
9.12
233
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 08:59:46



